
附件

陈坑村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第二批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 诸王运

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20150F00

010001

92.45
213.9

3

农村

宅基

地

2 缪喜祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20597F00

010001

38.76 90.02

农村

宅基

地

3 陈奕炎

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20343F00

010001

91.68
206.2

6

农村

宅基

地

4 诸火才

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

红忠小组

44162510710

1JC20306F00

010001

81.19
190.9

7

农村

宅基

地

5 缪佰康

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20609F00

010001

80.30
207.7

6

农村

宅基

地

6 陈明亮

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

红忠小组

44162510710

1JC20236F00

010001

82.66
215.8

6

农村

宅基

地

7 诸国雄

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20080F00

010001

82.58
222.1

3

农村

宅基

地

8 诸茂坤

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20017F00

010001

81.90
198.3

8

农村

宅基

地

9 李添太

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20615F00

010001

82.06 82.06

农村

宅基

地

10 缪天祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20577F00

010001

83.18 79.83

农村

宅基

地



11 诸富泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20178F00

010001

80.77
196.4

2

农村

宅基

地

12 陈凤棠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20558F00

010001

46.74 46.74

农村

宅基

地

13 诸海泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20074F00

010001

55.11
105.8

1

农村

宅基

地

14 缪永康

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20616F00

010001

91.16
223.2

2

农村

宅基

地

15 陈坤兴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20418F00

010001

93.19
216.2

4

农村

宅基

地

16 诸茂照

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20109F00

010001

61.84
157.7

0

农村

宅基

地

17 陈兹杏

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20346F00

010001

66.90 63.36

农村

宅基

地

18 诸火亮

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20204F00

010001

93.72
215.6

6

农村

宅基

地

19 缪小明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20677F00

010001

73.62
159.8

8

农村

宅基

地

20 诸海波

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20071F00

010001

77.45
170.0

3

农村

宅基

地

21 诸日先

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

红忠小组

44162510710

1JC20272F00

010001

80.89
152.4

3

农村

宅基

地



22 陈南寿

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20370F00

010001

76.84
196.5

9

农村

宅基

地

23 诸育昌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20068F00

010001

106.1

9

252.5

3

农村

宅基

地

24 陈奕彬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20332F00

010001

96.06
260.2

0

农村

宅基

地

25 陈美兴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20390F00

010001

99.14
239.1

5

农村

宅基

地

26 诸海祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20070F00

010001

81.21
180.5

4

农村

宅基

地

27 陈友添

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20404F00

010001

105.3

1
98.99

农村

宅基

地

28 缪百根

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20689F00

010001

108.3

1

260.1

6

农村

宅基

地

29 诸玉棠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20086F00

010001

116.9

2

290.5

9

农村

宅基

地

30 陈进兰

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

红忠小组

44162510710

1JC20299F00

010001

109.0

6

191.6

0

农村

宅基

地

31 陈国民

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20430F00

010001

94.40
225.8

2

农村

宅基

地

32 诸茂初

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20033F00

010001

127.6

4

250.6

4

农村

宅基

地



33 缪进连

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20622F00

010001

102.2

0

190.1

5

农村

宅基

地

34 缪育才

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20573F00

010001

106.2

6
95.89

农村

宅基

地

35 诸任招

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20198F00

010001

110.6

9

297.0

5

农村

宅基

地

36 诸伟忠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

红忠小组

44162510710

1JC20294F00

010001

114.7

8

100.7

3

农村

宅基

地

37
陈水兴,

陈小强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20512F00

010001

107.4

1

285.1

7

农村

宅基

地

38 诸水泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

高陂小组

44162510710

1JC20202F00

010001

127.4

7

246.2

7

农村

宅基

地

39 缪伟祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20681F00

010001

125.6

3

228.8

3

农村

宅基

地

40
陈连增,

陈文增

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

福里小组

44162510710

1JC20555F00

010001

173.9

4

324.0

3

农村

宅基

地

41 陈奕忠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县康

禾镇陈坑村

陈坑小组

44162510710

1JC20345F00

010001

111.1

4

263.8

2

农村

宅基

地


